Outstanding Amount

Outstanding 
Amount (`) As On NPA Date

1. Baba Motors 
 (Through Its 
 Proprietor 
 Mohammad 
 Salim 
 Rahmuddin)
2. Mohammad 
 Salim Rahmuddin
3. Mumtaz Bano 
 Mo. Khurram

Demand Notice 
Date: 20/02/2026
NPA Date: 06/07/2023

Rs. 24,19,456.47 /- 
(Rupees Twenty Four 
Lakh Nineteen 
Thousand Four 
Hundred Fifty Six and 
Forty Seven Paise 
Only.) 
As On Date 17/02/2026

Schedule � I
All That Piece And Parcel Of Land At Plot No. 4, Total Area 
Admeasuring Of 1860 Sq. Mtrs. Being A Portion Of Entire Land At Kh. 
No. 173/2 Of Mouza – Nari, P. H. No. 11, Situated At Mahendra Nagar,